Closed Transactions:

Ticket

254888800

254954430

254900737

254975205

254975300

254884282

Open Time

2022.11.08 09:13:26

2022.11.08 17:33:53

2022.11.08 11:04:00

2022.11.08 20:14:40

2022.11.08 20:15:08

2022.11.08 07:59:27

Account Details Kept Hidden

Type

sell

buy

buy

sell

sell

buy

Size

133.00

2.80

2.10

2.80

2.80

4.20

Item

usdx-
dec22

usdcad

gold

gbpusd

eurusd

audusd

Price

110.357

1.34244

1665.29

1.15822

1.00921

0.64506

S/L

0.000

0.00000

0.00

0.00000

0.00000

0.00000

T/P

0.000

0.00000

0.00

0.00000

0.00000

0.00000

Close Time

2022.11.09 06:14:33

2022.11.09 06:14:29

2022.11.09 06:14:20

2022.11.09 06:14:09

2022.11.09 06:13:57

2022.11.09 06:13:40

Price

109.634

282174141
1.34415
282195571

1708.83

282178351

1.15419

282202575
1.00685
282202587

0.64966

282171833

2022 November 9,

Commission Taxes Swap

0.00 0.00 0.00

FRM FOREXTRADE1
0.00 0.00 -7.49

FRM FOREXTRADE1
0.00 0.00 -42.48
FRM FOREXTRADE1
0.00 0.00 -3.42

FRM FOREXTRADE1
0.00 0.00 9.72
FRM FOREXTRADE1

0.00 0.00 -17.09

FRM FOREXTRADE1

0.00 0.00 -60.76

Closed P/L:

09:52

Profit

961.59

356.21

143.40

128.40

660.80

1
932.00

14
182.40

14 121.64
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